
http://aikido-waiblingen.de/lehrgang/

Infos:
Im Sämann 36, 71334 Waiblingen

Anfahrt:

Einheit 15€ 
Wochenende 60€ | Gesamt 80€

Kosten:

Fr
1850-1950
2000-2100

Sa
1100-1200
1210-1310
1530-1630
1640-1800

So
1000-1100
1110-1210
1220-1320

25.-27. Oktober 2024
Wann?

Kontakt: Vorstand@aikido-waiblingen.de

©
 javier.dom

inguez.photography

New York Aikikai
6th Dan Aikikai

Shidoin

Junya Nakatsugawa Sensei
proudly presents
Aikido-Gruppe-Waiblingen


